

住居表示新旧対照表(白崎町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
白崎町	1番1号	白崎町	6520番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1番11号	白崎町	6593番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1番23号	白崎町	6578番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1番24号	白崎町	6579番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	2番8号	白崎町	6497番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	2番9号	白崎町	6498番地4	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	2番10号	白崎町	6492番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	2番10号	白崎町	6492番地4	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	2番12号	白崎町	6492番地4	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	2番19号	白崎町	6494番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番1号	白崎町	6500番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番3号	白崎町	6503番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番4号	白崎町	6504番地2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番5号	白崎町	6480番地2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番6号	白崎町	6482番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番9号	白崎町	6311番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番10号	白崎町	6311番地3	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番13号	白崎町	6311番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番18号	白崎町	6313番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番19号	白崎町	6315番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番20号	白崎町	6316番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番23号	白崎町	6321番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	3番26号	白崎町	6491番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	4番1号	白崎町	6510番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	4番3号	白崎町	6472番地6	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	4番8号	白崎町	6472番地5	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	4番14号	白崎町	6475番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	4番17号	白崎町	6477番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番5号	白崎町	6564番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番7号	白崎町	6554番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番8号	白崎町	6559番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番11号	白崎町	6553番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番12号	白崎町	6552番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番13号	白崎町	6550番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番14号	白崎町	6551番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番16号	白崎町	6550番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番17号	白崎町	6551番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番19号	白崎町	6460番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番20号	白崎町	6460番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番22号	白崎町	5063番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番23号	白崎町	6465番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番24号	白崎町	6466番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番25号	白崎町	6464番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番28号	白崎町	6471番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	5番31号	白崎町	6470番地3	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番2号	白崎町	5068番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番4号	白崎町	5068番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番5号	白崎町	5068番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番7号	白崎町	5066番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番8号	白崎町	5066番地	平成4年4月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(白崎町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
白崎町	6番9号	白崎町	5065番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番10号	白崎町	5065番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番12号	白崎町	5065番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番15号	白崎町	5065番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番18号	白崎町	5066番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番19号	白崎町	5065番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番22号	白崎町	5066番地2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番23号	白崎町	5066番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番24号	白崎町	5065番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番25号	白崎町	5065番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番26号	白崎町	5065番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番27号	白崎町	5065番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番28号	白崎町	5052番地3	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番31号	白崎町	5052番地6	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番32号	白崎町	5206番地7	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番33号	白崎町	5052番地8	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番34号	白崎町	5052番地9	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番36号	白崎町	5052番地5	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番37号	白崎町	5052番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番38号	白崎町	5052番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	6番59号	白崎町	5068番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	7番10号	白崎町	5061番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	7番11号	白崎町	5061番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	7番15号	白崎町	5045番地4	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番1号	白崎町	5085番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番2号	白崎町	5085番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番3号	白崎町	5085番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番4号	白崎町	5086番地2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番7号	白崎町	5086番地2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番13号	白崎町	5085番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番14号	白崎町	5085番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番19号	白崎町	5078番地1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番20号	白崎町	5078番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番21号	白崎町	5078番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番23号	白崎町	5078番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番24号	白崎町	5078番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番25号	白崎町	5078番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番26号	白崎町	5078番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番27号	白崎町	5078番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番28号	白崎町	5074番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番29号	白崎町	5073番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番31号	白崎町	5070番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番32号	白崎町	5070番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番33号	白崎町	5074番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番34号	白崎町	5071番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番35号	白崎町	5071番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	8番38号	白崎町	5066番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	11番9号	白崎町	5132番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	11番10号	白崎町	5132番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	12番1号	白崎町	5139番地1	平成4年4月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(白崎町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
白崎町	1 2 番 5 号	白崎町	5 1 4 0 番地 1 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 6 号	白崎町	5 1 4 0 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 7 号	白崎町	5 1 4 1 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 9 号	白崎町	5 1 4 0 番地 5	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 1 3 号	白崎町	5 1 4 3 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 1 5 号	白崎町	5 1 4 3 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 1 8 号	白崎町	5 1 4 9 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 1 9 号	白崎町	5 1 4 9 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 2 2 号	白崎町	5 1 4 8 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 2 3 号	白崎町	5 1 4 7 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 2 5 号	白崎町	5 1 4 7 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 2 7 号	白崎町	5 1 4 6 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 2 8 号	白崎町	5 1 4 3 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 3 2 号	白崎町	5 1 4 5 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 3 7 号	白崎町	5 1 4 5 番地 5	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 3 8 号	白崎町	5 1 4 5 番地 3	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 4 1 号	白崎町	5 1 4 5 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 4 3 号	白崎町	6 4 2 5 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 4 4 号	白崎町	6 4 2 5 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 4 5 号	白崎町	6 4 2 6 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 4 6 号	白崎町	5 0 9 0 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 4 7 号	白崎町	6 4 2 6 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 4 9 号	白崎町	5 0 8 7 番地 4	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 2 番 5 2 号	白崎町	5 0 8 7 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 1 号	白崎町	6 4 0 0 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 2 号	白崎町	6 4 5 9 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 4 号	白崎町	6 4 5 9 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 5 号	白崎町	6 4 5 9 番地 3	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 7 号	白崎町	6 4 3 8 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 9 号	白崎町	6 4 3 8 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 1 0 号	白崎町	5 0 8 5 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 1 1 号	白崎町	5 0 7 1 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 1 5 号	白崎町	6 4 3 4 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 1 6 号	白崎町	6 4 3 4 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 1 7 号	白崎町	6 4 2 6 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 1 8 号	白崎町	5 0 9 0 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 1 9 号	白崎町	5 0 9 0 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 2 0 号	白崎町	6 4 2 7 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 2 1 号	白崎町	6 4 2 7 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 2 2 号	白崎町	6 4 2 6 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 2 3 号	白崎町	6 4 2 6 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 2 4 号	白崎町	5 1 4 8 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 2 5 号	白崎町	6 4 1 2 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 2 6 号	白崎町	6 4 1 3 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 3 1 号	白崎町	6 4 1 0 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 3 2 号	白崎町	6 3 9 9 番地 4	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 3 4 号	白崎町	6 3 9 9 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 3 5 号	白崎町	6 3 9 9 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 3 番 3 6 号	白崎町	6 3 9 9 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 7 号	白崎町	6 3 9 1 番地 5	平成4年4月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(白崎町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
白崎町	1 4 番 8 号	白崎町	6 3 9 1 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 1 3 号	白崎町	6 3 9 3 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 1 9 号	白崎町	6 3 6 0 番地 6	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 2 1 号	白崎町	6 3 8 0 番地 5	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 2 2 号	白崎町	6 3 8 1 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 2 3 号	白崎町	6 3 8 1 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 2 5 号	白崎町	6 3 8 2 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 2 6 号	白崎町	6 3 8 2 番地 7	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 2 7 号	白崎町	6 3 8 3 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 2 8 号	白崎町	6 3 8 8 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 4 番 2 9 号	白崎町	6 3 8 6 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 2 号	白崎町	6 3 9 5 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 3 号	白崎町	6 3 9 6 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 4 号	白崎町	6 3 9 8 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 5 号	白崎町	6 3 9 8 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 6 号	白崎町	6 3 9 8 番地 3	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 7 号	白崎町	6 3 9 8 番地 3	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 8 号	白崎町	6 3 9 7 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 9 号	白崎町	6 3 7 8 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 1 0 号	白崎町	6 3 7 8 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 1 1 号	白崎町	6 3 7 7 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 1 2 号	白崎町	6 3 7 7 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 1 3 号	白崎町	6 3 7 7 番地 3	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 1 4 号	白崎町	6 3 7 7 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 1 5 号	白崎町	6 3 7 7 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 1 6 号	白崎町	6 3 7 7 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 1 7 号	白崎町	6 3 7 8 番地 3	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 1 8 号	白崎町	6 3 7 9 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 2 2 号	白崎町	6 3 8 0 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 5 番 2 5 号	白崎町	6 3 9 4 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 6 番 5 号	白崎町	6 3 6 8 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 6 番 6 号	白崎町	6 3 7 6 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 6 番 2 3 号	白崎町	6 3 7 2 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 6 番 2 5 号	白崎町	6 3 6 5 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 6 番 2 6 号	白崎町	6 3 7 0 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 6 番 2 7 号	白崎町	6 3 6 1 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 6 番 2 9 号	白崎町	6 3 6 0 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 6 番 3 0 号	白崎町	6 3 5 9 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 2 号	白崎町	6 3 8 4 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 7 号	白崎町	6 2 9 8 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 9 号	白崎町	6 3 5 0 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 1 1 号	白崎町	6 3 5 6 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 1 2 号	白崎町	6 3 6 2 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 1 3 号	白崎町	6 3 5 3 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 2 0 号	白崎町	6 3 5 2 番地	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 2 2 号	白崎町	6 3 4 5 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 2 3 号	白崎町	6 3 4 1 番地 2	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 2 5 号	白崎町	6 3 4 1 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 2 8 号	白崎町	6 3 4 0 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	
白崎町	1 7 番 2 9 号	白崎町	6 3 4 0 番地 1	平成4年4月1日	

